Pressure reducer for PEA cylinder - 20
bar
PEA-DET20
1/3
SAM Outillage
10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée
42000 Saint-Etienne - France
RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 €
Photos and texts not contractually binding. Do not litter. Document generated on 2024-04-19 23:47:51
PEA-DET20
Pressure reducer for PEA cylinder - 20 bar
P
E
A
DESCRIPTION
Pressure reducer for PEA cylinder - 20 bar
The regulator is the device that reduces the high pressure in the cylinder to a low outlet pressure ideal for the totally safe use
of air-powered tools.
The regulator is the essential component that guarantees the  PEA's performance for all your jobs.
Outlet pressure: 6.5 bar
Nominal pressure: 400-500 l/min (300 at 40 bar)
Pressure gauge: 0-300 bar
Meets standard EN ISO 2503
STRENGTH:
Resists extreme temperatures: -20°C to + 60°C
Resists excess pressures up to 350 bar
Shock-resistant
High wear resistance
PRACTICAL:
2/3
SAM Outillage
10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée
42000 Saint-Etienne - France
RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 €
Photos and texts not contractually binding. Do not litter. Document generated on 2024-04-19 23:47:51
PEA-DET20
Pressure reducer for PEA cylinder - 20 bar
P
E
A
Constant outlet pressure in the 300-40 bar range
The lightest and smallest cylinder on the market
Controlled, regulated flow
No loss of pressure
More reliable
SPECIFIC DATA
   Designation    PEA 20 BAR PRESSURE REGULATOR WITH HOSE DIA. 13 MM X 5 M
   Sales reference    PEA-DET20
   Weight (g)    4140
   Guarantee    M1 | SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee:
Guarantee applied
M1 | SAM Equipment and Machine Guarantee:
Guarantee for a limited period, covering technical tools, devices and machines used under normal conditions. The length is given by the
number after the letter M: 1 to 5 years
>> Find out more
3/3
SAM Outillage
10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée
42000 Saint-Etienne - France
RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 €
Photos and texts not contractually binding. Do not litter. Document generated on 2024-04-19 23:47:51